
LODGE NAMES & NUMBERS KEY

1

3

4

6

8

9

BLOSSOM

PERIWINKLE

FORGET ME NOT

DAISY

LAVENDER

SNOWDROP

10

14

15

18

19

20

HERON

CHERRY

HAWTHORNE

IRIS

HORNBEAM

MAPLE

21

22

23

24

25

27

ROSE

LILAC

ORCHID

SAFFRON

PRIMROSE

HAZEL

28

29

31

32

33

JUNIPER

BLUEBELL

FOXGLOVE

CLOVER

BUTTERCUP


